Ky6ok YkpaiHu. 2015/16
2015/16 1/8. MaTy Ne23

Cepepa, 23.09.2015, 18:00, "LleHTpanbHum ctagion", TepHoninb. 27°C. nagayi: 15500

«TepHoniNib» TepHoMinb

15
19
16
17
11

YepHoban Ceprin
Kypuno Irop
ATnaciok Ceprin
Knekot CtenaH
CokonoBcbkuia KOpin
KoHA3bos1Ka AHApii
"aBpuniok PomaH
Kpuenin Tapac
Copoubkui Irop
BborpaHoB BiTanin
MonaH4yyk Ceprin

3anacHi

71
3
6
20
9
10
23

Kpasyyk Bonoanmup
Oy6yak AHgpin
KanensH AHgpin
pom'sak Tapac
Kiuak OnekcaHgp
YopHun Bacunb

Hopi ApTyp

ApbiTp:

®owwin Kpin
AcucTeHT 1:
KpaB4eHKo BikTop
ACUCTEHT 2:
Oyaynk AHaTonin
4-vi apbiTp:
Npa4voB Onekcin

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Famanb PomaH

0:5

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

23
14
18
25
31
17
74
10
22
59
9

CapHaBcbkuin borgaH
KobiH Bacunb
OpgZeusb IBaH
MaTBieHKO Mukona
Icmaini

Manuwes Makcum
KoBaneHko BikTop
bepHapg

Enyapano

3ybkoB OnekcaHap
OeHTNHbO

3anacHi

32
38
6

71
41
58
21

Henerar:

KaHibonoubkuit AHTOH

Kpusuos Ceprii
CTenaHeHKo Tapac
Wnwka Muxanno
bopsyyk AHapin
KopobeHko AHApin
napknn OnekcaHap

MapuHOBCbKMIA Bonoanmump
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
ConoBcbKkuin bor naH
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Ky6ok Ykpainn. 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/8. MaTy Ne23
Cepega, 23.09.2015, 18:00, "UeHTpanbHun ctagion", TepHonine. 27°C. Inagayi: 15500

«TepHoninb» TepHoONiNb 0:3 «axTap» [oHeLbK
34 @) 17 Manuwes Makcum
7 Kypuno Irop 45+1'
11 NonsH4yk Ceprin ,
6 KanensH AHApin N 46
47' @ 10 BepHapg,
17 borpaHoB BiTanin ,
10 YopHun Bacunb N 60
, 17 ManuweB Makcum
61 N 6 CTenaHeHko Tapac
61" @® 10 BepHapg,
. 22 Epyappo
65 N 41 bopsA4yk AHLPIN
6 KanensH AHOpin 66'
, 9 [1eHTUHbLO
1 N 58 KopobeHko AHApIN
71 14 KobiH Bacunb
76' (*) 41 Bopsayyk AHAapi
77 () 74 KosaseHKo BikTop
15 Maspwuntok PomaH \
20 M'pom'ak Tapac N /8
86' 18 Opgeusb IBaH
4 Atnactok Ceprin 90"
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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